2039-xxx-XX Precision, Fast Responding, High Voltage Gas Discharge Tube
Features
■ Through-hole or cassette mount
■ Low capacitance and insertion loss
■ High surge current rating
■ Fast response to transients
■ Compact “mini” size
■ RoHS compliant* version available

2039-XX-B5 250  1000
2039-XX-BT1    1000
How to Order
2039  -  xx  -   x  -  nn  -  T1  LF
Model Number Designator
Voltage (Divided by 10)
 80 = 800 V
 110 = 1100 V
Leads
 A = None B = 0.8 mm
Lead Shape
(See Product Dimension Drawings)
Packaging
 Blank = Bulk Packaging (Standard)
 T1 = Reelpack (Optional)
RoHS Compliant Option
 Blank = Standard Product
 LF = RoHS Compliant Product
REV. E 09/19
Legal Disclaimer Notice
This legal disclaimer applies to purchasers and users of Bourns® products manufactured by or on behalf of Bourns, Inc. and